PUB—-34




PUB—34

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Qty.
Al. 1/4”X1 1/2” SOCKET SCREW [4PCS]
A2. 1/4"X1 3/8” SOCKET SCREW [2PCS]
A3. 5/32"X1 1/4” SOCKET SCREW [6PCS]
Bl. 1/4” CAP NUT [2PCS]
D1. 91 1/8” ROUND END CAP [1PCS]
D2. ¢1” ROUND END CAP [1PCS]
D3. RUBBER BUMPERS [2PCS]

B1
D1 D2 D3
I/;..\\m Fru\\n &
1 2 3

A [1PCS] #1 1/8”

)o

C [1Pcs] o1 1/8”

c r-3

E [1PCS] o1 1/8”

V)

G [1PCS] 829

B [1PCS] #1”

)

D [1PCS] o1~

C r-}

F [1PCS] 81"

i

H [1PCS] 926




PUB—-34

PAGE 2




	PUB-34-P0.pdf
	PUB-34-P1.pdf
	PUB-34-P2.pdf

